Revo
Innovative DESIGN.
rEVOLUTIONARY PERFORMANCE.
Manufacturer
of the Year 2018
LUX
2 Lighting for a Living 3
Lighting for a Living 54

   C      B
Large Area, High Output LED Luminaire
Order Code Description lm W lm/W kg
REVC550NW 46W - 4000K 5500 46 120 5
REVC750NW 65W - 4000K 7500 65 115 5
REVC1100NW 92W - 4000K 11000 92 120 10
REVC1400NW 117W - 4000K 14000 117 120 10
REVC1500NW 130W - 4000K 15000 130 115 12.5
REVC1850NW 163W - 4000K 18500 163 113 12.5
Dimensions (mm)
Order Code A B C
REVC5500NW 600 300 75
REVC7500NW 600 300 75
REVC1100NW 1200 300 75
REVC1400NW 1500 300 75
REVC1500NW 1200 300 75
REVC1850NW 1500 300 75

   C      B
Large Area, High Output LED Luminaire
Order Code Description lm W lm/W kg
REVFWB900NW 60W - 4000K - wide beam (90º) 9000 60 150 5.25
REVFWB1200NW 80W - 4000K - wide beam (90º) 12000 80 150 10.5
REVFWB1500NW 100W - 4000K - wide beam (90º) 15000 100 150 10.5
REVFWB1800NW 120W - 4000K - wide beam (90º) 18000 120 150 10.5
REVFWB2100NW 140W - 4000K - wide beam (90º) 21000 140 150 12.75
REVFWB2400NW 160W - 4000K - wide beam (90º) 24000 160 150 12.75
REVFWB3000NW 205W - 4000K - wide beam (90º) 30000 205 146 12.75
Dimensions (mm)
Order Code A B C
REVFWB900NW 600 300 75
REVFWB1200NW 1200 300 75
REVFWB1500NW 1200 300 75
REVFWB1800NW 1200 300 75
REVFWB2100NW 1500 300 75
REVFWB2400NW 1500 300 75
REVFWB3000NW 1500 300 75
Vision Lighting Controls
V102 - Fixed output PIR sensor with
	 photocell
V103 - Dimmable remote PIR sensor
Gear
DALI - DALI dimming control gear
Emergency
M3 - 3 hours integrated emergency
AST - Emergency self test
Optics
NB - Narrow Beam 30°
MB - Medium Beam 60°
ASY - Asymmetric 25°
DASY - Double Asymmetric 2 x 25°
EWB - Extra Wide Beam 110°
Options
E
G
C
O
Colour
WW - Warm white (3000K)
DL - Daylight (6500K)
Construction
•    Extruded aluminium finished in white
(RAL 9016)
•    Clear optic lens
•    Polycarbonate end caps
•    Hinged side plates for easy access and
maintenance
•    Quick-fix power entry
•    Unique ball bearing suspension kit with
'Y' piece adjuster
•    Supplied with wide beam optic as
standard
•    Supplied as standard with neutral white
(4000K) LED
12 Lighting for a Living 13
The REVO COMFORT has been
designed to provide powerful, yet